
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

17 

84 

9 

53 

15 

18 

10 

23 

95 

7 

31 

98 

71 

97 

83 

99 

Name 

Callum Hedge 

Peter Vodanovich 

Connor Adam 

Jaden Ransley 

Kaleb Ngatoa 

Arran Crighton 

Brock Gilchrist 

Jordan Baldwin 

Connor Davison 

Sam Wright 

Jacob Cranston 

Leo Bult 

Tony Austin 

Campbell Stewart 

Mitch Hughes 

Justin Allen 

Class 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

T86 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

2 

14 

Diff 

0.755 

3.871 

4.196 

4.742 

5.347 

9.507 

17.255 

18.694 

20.433 

20.581 

29.198 

29.331 

52.805 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:14.280 

16:15.035 

16:18.151 

16:18.476 

16:19.022 

16:19.627 

16:23.787 

16:31.535 

16:32.974 

16:34.713 

16:34.861 

16:43.478 

16:43.611 

17:07.085 

2:31.623 

16:35.145 

Best Tm 

1:08.588 

1:08.752 

1:08.826 

1:08.709 

1:08.754 

1:08.522 

1:09.006 

1:08.813 

1:08.954 

1:09.421 

1:09.217 

1:09.522 

1:09.788 

1:08.877 

1:09.730 

1:09.678 

Sponsor 

CareVets NZ Ltd 

CMC Markets-MacClure's ITM-Creme Insurance- David Nightingale - Bayleys- Loanwise-First Stop Electrical-Champs Fitness Carnut.Kiwi- Racer Products 

Post Haste-Weigh Northland-Perry Engineering- Phoenix Medcare-Clint Bridger Design- All About Assessment (Sydney) 

Miles Toyota-Ktchen Studio- Paterson Bros Tyres- Hartnells CafÃ© & Bar 

JJ Wallers-Capture Signs-Robbies Mechanical Services-Ken Smith Motorsport 

CareVets NZ Ltd 

Zic-Giltrap Group-Evans Panel and Paint 

Intermach NZ Ltd-Carters Tyre Services-PTS Autocentre-Formula Fit-Mega Fortris-Race Engineering Academy 

Hampton Downs/Highlands Park- KEA Trailers- Helmost Helmet Design- Wraptrade Ltd 

Tony Richards Toyota-Premier Insulation- Tumes Cars-Papakura Toyota 

Best Bars Ltd-Vista Lite Windows & Doors- Altus 5000 Ltd-Harris Race Radios-Freem NZ 

North Western Toyota-Amberly Cabinetmakers- Labeltec 

Genweld 

NZPGS- Hydraulink-Motul- Tasman Toyota- Egmont Mechanical-McFall Fuels-Totol-Pioneer Pump 

Gilpin Cartage Contractors-Hamilton Asphalts- Pilot Brewery-TSG 

Battery Town- Thunder Adventure-Great White Lighting 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Chequered Flag Shown 1104 
Car #97 30s Added to Total Time, Descision TR86RD2 
Car #99 Excluded from Result. Descicision TR86RD3 

Printed: 9/12/2018 1:18:30 p.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

Clerk of the Course Steve Collier 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pukekohe Park Limited 

Margin of Victory 

0.755 

Avg. Speed 

146.966 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.522 

Best Speed 

149.260 

Best Lap by 

18 - Arran Crighton 

Speedworks Round 1 

Toyota 86 Championship 

Race 19 - 14 Laps Grid Start 

Race (14 Laps) started at 10:48:39 

Pukekohe Park Circuit 2 2.841 km 

9/12/2018 10:45 a.m. 


